
S. No. Name Designation Email Id (gov/nic)
Mobile (preferably 

Linked with Aadhar)

1 Prof. Manoranjan Parida DIRECTOR mparida.crri@nic.in 9837423963

2 Mr. Manoj Kumar Shukla SENIOR PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST manoj.crri@nic.in 9868283346

3 Dr. Ambika Behl PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST ambikabhel.crri@nic.in 9810248680

4 Mr. Satish Pandey PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST satishpandey.crri@nic.in 9999366937

5 Dr. Siksha Swaroopa Kar PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST siksha.crri@nic.in 9999411171

6 Mr. Gagandeep Singh PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST gagan.crri@nic.in 9654384348

7 Dr. Gottumkkala Bhrath SENIOR SCIENTIST bharat.crri@nic.in 9154111114

8 Dr. Ashish Walia SCIENTIST ashish.crri@nic.in 7417015987

9 Mr. Sarfaraz Ahmed SCIENTIST sarfaraz.crri@nic.in 7738485385

10 Dr. Rajiv Kumar SCIENTIST rajivkumar.crri@nic.in 9557529945

11 Mrs. Karuna Saini SENIOR STENOGRAPHER karunasaini.crri@nic.in 9871924537

12 Mr. Jitender Kumar Yadav TECHNICAL ASSISTANT jitender.crri@nic.in 9999446191

13 Mrs. Kamlesh Kumari COOK kamleshkumari.crri@nic.in 9999639261

14 Mrs. Kamini Gupta SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER III kgupta.crri@nic.in 9811959539

15 Mr. Subramanian Mariappan SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER II mariappan.crri@nic.in 7827850043

16 Mr. Rajan Verma SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER I rajanverma.crri@nic.in 8750130749

17 Mr. Vijay Kumar TECHNICAL ASSISTANT vijay91.crri@nic.in 9917814879

18 Mr. Mohd Akil TECHNICAL ASSISTANT mohdakil.crri@nic.in 7988652808

19 Mr. Aniket Ranjan TECHNICIAN II aniket.crri@nic.in 9871375496

20 Mr. Mukesh Kumar TECHNICIAN I mukesh752.crri@nic.in 9162891942

21 Mr. Sikander TECHNICIAN I sikander.crri@nic.in 9671957572

22 Mr. Raj  Kishor Panigrahi SENIOR PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST panigrahi.crri@nic.in 9868206815

23 Mrs. Parvathi G S PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST parvathi.crri@nic.in 8527141723

24 Dr. Ravi Shankar S SENIOR SCIENTIST ravishankar.crri@nic.in 9750960577

25 Mrs. Mariya Dayana P J SCIENTIST mdpj.crri@nic.in 9496050200

26 Mrs. Farhat Azad PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST farhatazad.crri@nic.in 9810825180

27 Dr. S Padma PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST padma.crri@nic.in 9818988762

28 Dr. Mukti Advani PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST mukti.crri@nic.in 9818969191

mailto:farhatazad.crri@nic.in


29 Mrs. Minal SENIOR SCIENTIST minal.crri@nic.in 9582709750

30 Mrs. Rina Singh PRINCIPAL TECHNICAL OFFICER rinasingh.crri@nic.in 9999768407

31 Dr. Chitambaram Kamaraj PRINCIPAL TECHNICAL OFFICER kamaraj.crri@nic.in 9841293435

32 Mr. Saurabh Kumar Verma TECHNICAL ASSISTANT saurabh.crri@nic.in 8765845170

33 Mohammad Yakoob Quadri PRIVATE SECRETARY myqadri.crri@nic.in 9540748032

34 Mrs. Preeti Sinha SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER I preetisinha.crri@nic.in 8802321600

35 Mr. Neeraj Prajapati TECHNICAL ASSISTANT neerajkp.crri@nic.in 8077318123

36 Mr. Keshav Kaushik TECHNICAL ASSISTANT keshavkaushik.crri@nic.in 7838272575

37 Mr. Sanjay Kumar SENIOR TECHNICIAN II sanjaykr.crri@nic.in 9289285383

38 Mr. Daya Ram SENIOR TECHNICIAN II dayaram.crri@nic.in 8130346397

39 Mr. Neha Choudhary TECHNICIAN II neha.crri@nic.in 8527464318

40 Ms. Sakshi Gupta TECHNICIAN I sakshigupta.crri@nic.in 9911244850

41 Mr. Ravinder Deekonda SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER III rdeekonda.crri@nic.in 9990839665

42 Mrs. Nidhi SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER III nidhi.crri@nic.in 9899242423

43 Mr. Anshul Saxena SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER I anshul.crri@nic.in 9871453682

44 Mr. Ajay Pal Singh PRINCIPAL TECHNICAL OFFICER aps.crri@nic.in 9953030833

45
Mr. Prakash Chandra 

Meshram
PRINCIPAL TECHNICAL OFFICER pcmeshram.crri@nic.in 9868100343

46 Mr. Amresh Kumar TECHNICAL ASSISTANT amresh.crri@nic.in 7011907068

47 Mr. Mayur Akhtar TECHNICAL ASSISTANT mayurakhtar.crri@nic.in 9911626737

48 Mr. Tarun Panchal TECHNICAL ASSISTANT tarun.crri@nic.in 9971046219

49 Ms. Neha Dhiman TECHNICIAN II nehadhiman.crri@nic.in 9650572156

50 Mr. Subhash TECHNICIAN II subhash.crri@nic.in 9654944672

51 Ms. Jyoti Yadav TECHNICIAN I jyoti.crri@nic.in 9748086480

52 Mr. Rohit Gautam TECHNICIAN I rohitgautam.crri@nic.in 9582886083

53 Mr. Nitin Mishra TECHNICIAN I nitin.crri@nic.in 8604922989

54 Mrs. Dolly kaushal SENIOR STENOGRAPHER dolly.crri@nic.in 9810902142

55 Mrs. Lalita Janpangi SENIOR PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST lalitajan.crri@nic.in 9899892166

56
Mr. Ganvir Dinesh Vasant 

Rao
PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST dvg.crri@nic.in 9873311086

57 Mr. Romeil Sagwal SENIOR SCIENTIST romeil.crri@nic.in 9996796265



58 Mr. Yatin Choudhary SCIENTIST yatinyc.crri@nic.in 8130135987

59 Mr. Subodh Kumar PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST subodh.crri@nic.in 9911379640

60 Mrs. RAJBALA WORK ASSISTANT rajbala.crri@nic.in 9213041302

61 Mr. Gajendra Kumar SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER III gk.crri@nic.in 9868811592

62 Mr. Shankh Das SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER III shankhadas.crri@nic.in 9717589134

63 Mr. Amit Kumar SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER I amitkumar.crri@nic.in 9540761722

64 Mr. Kaushal Kumar TECHNICAL ASSISTANT kaushalkumar.crri@nic.in 8271044282

65 Mr. Krishna TECHNICIAN I krishan.crri@nic.in 9812906443

66 Ms. Anupriya TECHNICIAN I anu.crri@nic.in 7004017235

67 Mr. Saurabh Chandra TECHNICIAN I schandra.crri@nic.in 8077300967

68 Mr. Sujit Kumar TECHNICIAN I sujit.crri@nic.in 9213456134

69 Mr. Ajay Kumar Jain SENIOR PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST akjain.crri@nic.in 9868563811

70 Dr. Neelam J Gupta SENIOR PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST neelamjn19.crri@nic.in 9868676881

71 Mr. Ashok Kumar Sagar SENIOR PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST ashoksagar.crri@nic.in 9350705000

72
Mr. Sampath Kumar 

Pasupunuri
SENIOR SCIENTIST sampathkumar.crri@nic.in 8600029069

73 Mr. Sachin Gowda M K SCIENTIST sachin08.crri@nic.in 9741800461

74 Dr. Vidhi Vyas SCIENTIST vidhivyas.crri@nic.in 7987515645

75 Mr. Aakash Gupta SCIENTIST aakash.crri@nic.in 8171646263

76 Mrs. Deepa S SCIENTIST sdeepa.crri@nic.in 9289055564

77 Mr. Subhash Chand SENIOR PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST sbk.crri@nic.in 9311158643

78 Mr. Yogendra Kumar Singh SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER III yks.crri@nic.in 9911559226

79 Mr. Kumar Shashi Bhushan SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER II ksbhushan.crri@nic.in 9811173379

80 Mr. Devender Kumar SENIOR TECHNICIAN II devenderkumar.crri@nic.in 8860347496

81 Mr. Ashok Kumar PRINCIPAL TECHNICAL OFFICER akumar.crri@nic.in 9811095095

82 Mr. Mukesh Kumar SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER III mukesh.crri@nic.in 9891570317

83 Mr. Om Kumar SENIOR TECHNICIAN II omkumar.crri@nic.in 9868922906

84 Mr. Vijay Kumar TECHNICIAN II vijayshah.crri@nic.in 9654348901

85 Mr. Chandan Kumar TECHNICIAN I chandan.crri@nic.in 8809118111

86 Mr. Happy Kumar Mahawar TECHNICIAN I hmahawar.crri@nic.in 9716301710



87 Mr. Chirag Kapoor TECHNICIAN I shivkrp.crri@nic.in 7388686211

88 Mr. Rohit LABORATORY ATTENDANT rohit.crri@nic.in 9999244820

89 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Meena PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST mkmeena.crri@nic.in 9953335730

90 Mr. Ajay Kumar Dhal PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST akdhal.crri@nic.in 9818305316

91 Mr. Nitesh Kumar Goyal PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST niteshkumar.crri@nic.in 7838050646

92 Mr. Durgaprasad Golla SENIOR SCIENTIST durgaprasad.crri@nic.in 8919631585

93 Dr. Naveet Kaur SENIOR SCIENTIST nkaur.crri@nic.in 8130332121

94 Mr. Anil Kumar SECTION OFFICER sofna1.crri@nic.in 9968277015

95 Mr. Vikas Singh Negi ASSISTANT SECTION OFFICER vsnegi.crri@nic.in 9810946494

96 Mr. Sunil Grover SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER III grover.crri@nic.in 9891939078

97 Mr. Muni Raj Meena SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER II mrmeena.crri@nic.in 9868656183

98 Mr. Tara Chand SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER II tarach.crri@nic.in 9350215644

99 Mr. Rohan Prakash Jha TECHNICAL ASSISTANT rohanjha.crri@nic.in 8210196640

100 Mr. Ratan Biswash TECHNICAL ASSISTANT ratan.crri@nic.in 7678164563

101 Mr. Amit Kumar TECHNICIAN I ameet.crri@nic.in 9314113188

102 Mr. Prem Chand LABORATORY ASSISTANT prem.crri@nic.in 7557440767

103 Mr. Rajesh Kumar TECHNICAL ASSISTANT rajeshkumar.crri@nic.in 8340592842

104 Mr. Ishant Kashyap TECHNICIAN I ishantkashyap.crri@nic.in 9971305441

105 Mr. Dinesh Prakash LABORATORY ASSISTANT dineshprakash.crri@nic.in 9555395696

106 Mr. Pankaj Goel SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER III pgoel.crri@nic.in 9911392206

107 Mr. Manoj Kumar Singh SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER I mksingh.crri@nic.in 9873514739

108 Mr. Surendra Singh TECHNICAL ASSISTANT suri.crri@nic.in 8394899418

109 Mrs. Aashia TECHNICIAN II aashia.crri@nic.in 9968396500

110 Mr. Ashwani Kumar TECHNICIAN I ashwani.crri@nic.in 9968359890

111 Dr. Pardeep Kumar SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER III pardeep.crri@nic.in 9911138862

112 Mr. Rajesh Rana SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER II rajesh.crri@nic.in 8076116464

113 Mr. Surendra Kumar Verma SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER I surenderkv.crri@nic.in 9312125373

114 Mr. Prateek Sharma TECHNICAL ASSISTANT prateek.crri@nic.in 6397744129

115 Mr. Sudhanshu Bhagat TECHNICAL ASSISTANT sudhansu1992.crri@nic.in 8446633321

mailto:sofna1.crri@nic.in


116 Mr. Dinesh Kumar Mandal TECHNICAL ASSISTANT dineshkr.crri@nic.in 6202875966

117 Mr. Avala Narayana Rao TECHNICAL ASSISTANT narayana.crri@nic.in 8500210459

118 Mr. Babu Lal Meena SENIOR TECHNICIAN II babu.crri@nic.in 9818049413

119 Mr. RAVI KUMAR WORK ASSISTANT ravi.crri@nic.in 8178085976

120 Mrs. Sunita Saini LABORATORY ASSISTANT sunitasaini.crri@nic.in 8826602903

121 Mrs. Kamla Masih SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER III kamlamasih.crri@nic.in 9899705123

122 Mr. Huidrom Lokeswor Singh SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER II hlokeshwor.crri@nic.in 8800830458

123 Mrs. Reeta Kukreja SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER III reeta.crri@nic.in 9968096838

124 Mr. Vivek Dubey SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER III vivek.crri@nic.in 9810643377

125 Mr. Muzahid Hussain TECHNICAL ASSISTANT muzahid.crri@nic.in 7827761610

126 Mr. Prakash Singh TECHNICAL ASSISTANT prakash.crri@nic.in 8368063501

127 Mr. Sudip Santra TECHNICIAN I sudip.crri@nic.in 9563043028

128 Mr. Anil Kumar LABORATORY ASSISTANT akshukla.crri@nic.in 9711386648

129 Mr. Shiv Lal LABORATORY ASSISTANT shivlal.crri@nic.in 9654876347

130 Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Yadav SECTION OFFICER sky@csir.res.in 9968612371

131 Mr. Sanjay Roy SECTION OFFICER roy.csir@nic.in 9313115735

132 Mr. Santosh Kumar ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER ao.crri@nic.in 9315974569

133 Mr. SANJAY CHAUDHARY HINDI OFFICER sanjayc.crri@nic.in 8178839602

134 Mr. Chander Kant SECTION OFFICER kantchander.crri@nic.in 8851565319

135 Mrs. Nidhi Gupta SECTION OFFICER nidhigupta.csir@nic.in 7503750482

136 Mrs. Priyanka Gupta SECTION OFFICER priyanka.crri@nic.in 9910086373

137 Mrs. Satinder Kaur SECTION OFFICER satinderkaur.crri@nic.in 9968266614

138 Mr. Vijay Kumar Junior Stenographer vkrajput.crri@nic.in 9899805061

139 Mrs. PRITI SACHDEVA RECEPTIONIST ps.crri@nic.in 9811547376

140 Mr. Ram Singh FARRASH ramsingh.crri@nic.in 8802841953

141 Mr. Bhajan Singh Junior Stenographer bhajan.crri@nic.in 9891983228

142 Mr. Vijay Kumar Kaushal SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER I vijaykaushal.crri@nic.in 9717082672

143
Mr. Prajapati Abhay 

Chandrabhushan
TECHNICIAN I abhay.crri@nic.in 9724252642

144 Mrs. SUMITRA BAI WORK ASSISTANT sumitrabai.crri@nic.in 8285660106

mailto:roy.csir@nic.in
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145 Mrs. Mitali Mohapatra SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER II mitali.crri@nic.in 8130649360

146 Mrs. Ching Lydia SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER I lydia.crri@nic.in 9650747935

147 Mr. Satyajit Nayak TECHNICAL ASSISTANT satyajit.crri@nic.in 9658813776

148 Mr. Manoj Kumar ASSISTANT SECTION OFFICER manojkumar.crri@nic.in 9313207550

149 Mr. Sanjai Singh SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT sanjaisingh33.crri@nic.in 8510970108

150 Mr. SRIRAM MAHTO WORK ASSISTANT srirammehto.crri@nic.in 9540265575

151 Mr. Vijai Kumar Kanaujia SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER II vkk.crri@nic.in 9868856076

152 Mr. Bhupendra TECHNICAL ASSISTANT bhupendra.crri@nic.in 9899985757

153 Mr. Rohit Chamoli TECHNICAL ASSISTANT rohitchamoli.crri@nic.in 9910755721

154 Mrs. Rekha TECHNICIAN II rekharawat.crri@nic.in 8377031726

155 Mr. Amit Wasnik TECHNICIAN I wasan.crri@nic.in 8989160837

156 Mr. Anand TECHNICIAN I anandkumar.crri@nic.in 9911956508

157 Mr. Surender Kumar LABORATORY ASSISTANT surenderk.crri@nic.in 9968260108

158 Mr. Nimish Mishra SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT nimishmishra.crri@nic.in 9716608234

159 Ms. Nidhi Gautam SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT nidhigautam.crri@nic.in 7838878402

160 Mr. MURARI LAL MEENA WORK ASSISTANT murarimeena.crri@nic.in 9871927103

161 Mrs. Sarita Sethi SENIOR STENOGRAPHER ssethi.crri@nic.in 9810902142

162 Mrs SHAKUNTLA DEVI WORK ASSISTANT shankuntladevi.crri@nic.in 9990919403

163 Mr. Abhijeet Kumar TECHNICIAN I abhijeet.crri@nic.in 9958545068

164 Mr. Yatinder Chauhan
SENIOR CONTROLLER OF STORES AND 

PURCHASE
headsnp.crri@nic.in 9959060622

165 Mrs. Beena Anupa Sequeira CONTROLLER OF ADMINISTRATION bsequeira.crri@nic.in 9891879775

166 Mr. M J Regimon
CONTROLLER OF FINANCE AND 

ACCOUNTS
fao.crri@nic.in 9354269191

167 Mr. Ganesh Kumar Sahu CHIEF SCIENTIST gksahu1865.crri@nic.in 9717829201

168 Dr. Rajiv Goel CHIEF SCIENTIST rgoel.crri@nic.in 9811407005

169 Mr. Jitendra Kumar Goyal CHIEF SCIENTIST jkgoyal.crri@nic.in 9911120339

170
Dr. Pulikanti Subramanya 

Prasad
CHIEF SCIENTIST pulikanti.crri@nic.in 9013471432

171 Dr. Rakesh Kumar CHIEF SCIENTIST rakeshkumar.crri@nic.in 9911126679

172 Dr. Velmurgan Senathipathi CHIEF SCIENTIST vms.crri@nic.in 9868856522

173 Dr. Amudapuram Mohan Rao CHIEF SCIENTIST amrao.crri@nic.in 9873106567



174 Dr. Ravindra Kumar CHIEF SCIENTIST ravinder.crri@nic.in 9654732909

175 Dr. Chalumuri Ravi Sekhar CHIEF SCIENTIST ravisekhar.crri@nic.in 9868501882

176 Sh. Sanjay Singh Gaharwar CHIEF SCIENTIST ssg.crri@nic.in 9818580918

177 Dr. ERRAMPALLI Madhu CHIEF SCIENTIST madhu.crri@nic.in 9958080643

178 Dr. Kayitha Ravinder CHIEF SCIENTIST krr.crri@nic.in 9953290998

179 Dr. Niraj Sharma CHIEF SCIENTIST neeraj.crri@nic.in 9810283013

180 Dr. Vinod Karar CHIEF SCIENTIST vinodkarar.crri@nic.in 9417360044

181 Dr. Nasim Akhtar CHIEF SCIENTIST nasim.crri@nic.in 8745055999

182 Dr. P V Pradeep Kumar CHIEF SCIENTIST pvpradeep.crri@nic.in 9910928713

183 Dr. Kanwar Singh CHIEF SCIENTIST kanwar.crri@nic.in 9582567771

184 Dr. Pradeep Kumar CHIEF SCIENTIST pkumar.crri@nic.in 9868129707

185 Dr. Anil Kumar Sinha SENIOR PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST sinha.crri@nic.in 9968099428

186 Sh. Sunil Jain SENIOR PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST sunjain.crri@nic.in 9811829191

187 Mr. Abhishek Mittal PRINCIPAL SCIENTIST abhishekmittal.crri@nic.in 9873016469

188 Mr.  Santosh Kumar Badetia PRINCIPAL PRIVATE SECRETARY bsk.crri@nic.in 9460540942

189 Ms. Deepa Rawat SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT rawatdeepa.crri@nic.in 9582431644

190 Mr. Aman Malik SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT amanmalik1991.crri@nic.in 8802511416

191 Mr. Ankit Kumar SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT ankitkumar.crri@nic.in 7838891472

192 Mr. JAGDISH NEGI JUNIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT jagdish.crri@nic.in 9868108265

193 Mr. DHARAM PAL WORK ASSISTANT dlal.crri@nic.in 9818000623

194 Ms. Parul Jain SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT parul.crri@nic.in 9654280607

195 Mr. Sachin Kumar SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT sachin.crri@nic.in 9540410996

196 Mr. Niranjan Kumar Srivastav SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT niranjan.crri@nic.in 8285061743

197 Mr. Sumit Pal SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT sumit786.crri@nic.in 9811270920

198 Mr. Dinesh Kumar WORK ASSISTANT dineshkumar.crri@nic.in 9540027526

199 Mr. Ajay Kumar Sabharwal PRINCIPAL TECHNICAL OFFICER aksabharwal.crri@nic.in 9868833190

200 Mr. Om Prakash Yadav SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER III opyadav.crri@nic.in 9476133308

201 Mr. Kewal Krishan Gola SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER II kgola.crri@nic.in 9811537477

202 Mr. Vaibhav Varshney SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER I vaibhav.crri@nic.in 9312001350



203 Mr. Hemraj Meena TECHNICAL ASSISTANT hemrajm.crri@nic.in 7377625402

204 Mr. Parvez Akhtar TECHNICAL ASSISTANT parwezakhtar.crri@nic.in 9990328945

205 Mr. Ankit Kumar Nishad TECHNICAL ASSISTANT aknishad.crri@nic.in 8192973168

206 Mr. Krishna Kanhaiya Lodha TECHNICIAN I kklodha.crri@nic.in 8588925073

207 Mr. Vineet Kumar Sharma TECHNICIAN I vineetsharma.crri@nic.in 9911441839

208 Mr. Kartik Dutta TECHNICIAN I kartik.crri@nic.in 9835576080

209 Mr. KAILASH KUMAR ATTENDANT kkumar.crri@nic.in 9654916656

210 Mr. Chet Narayan Sharma ATTENDANT chetnarayan.crri@nic.in 9643953956

211 Mr. Raghusaran Balmiki FARRASH raghusaran.crri@nic.in 9582451789

212 Mr. RAJESH BARIA ATTENDANT rajeshbariya.crri@nic.in 9990059577

213 Mr. Keshav Ram Acharya ATTENDANT keshavram.crri@nic.in 9871620901

214 Mr. Shashank Bhatnagar Junior Hindi Translator shashank.crri@nic.in 9914996209

215 Mrs. Sunita Rani JUNIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT sunitarani.crri@nic.in 9868857108

216 Mrs. Sumitra Devi WORK ASSISTANT sumitradevi.crri@nic.in 9643305256

217
Mr. VIRENDRA KUMAR 

DUSSYA
ASSISTANT SECTION OFFICER virendra.crri@nic.in 9810973130

218 Mrs. Rachna ASSISTANT SECTION OFFICER rachna.crri@nic.in 9971263907

219 Mr. Kartik SENIOR SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT kartikacharya.crri@nic.in 8219390388

220 Mr. Rakesh Kumar SENIOR STENOGRAPHER aarkay.crri@nic.in 9958688133

221 Mr. DES RAJ WORK ASSISTANT desraj.crri@nic.in 9911444055

222 Mr. Ramesh Chandra Majhi SENIOR SCIENTIST ramesh.crri@nic.in 8249353921

223 Mr. Ashok Kumar Arora PRINCIPAL TECHNICAL OFFICER aka.crri@nic.in 9811261257

224 Mr. Jitender Giri PRINCIPAL TECHNICAL OFFICER jitendergiri.crri@nic.in 9868800080

225 Mr. Pankaj Bhatt SENIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER I pankajbhatt.crri@nic.in 9718264019

226 Mr. Sunil Kumar DRIVER sunilk.crri@nic.in 9711737304

227 Mr. Rajpal Singh Gautam LABORATORY ASSISTANT rajpalsingh.crri@nic.in 9899872057


















